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J.P. Morgan 202345 A | AT HE | HERES | BETAETEEY 4,034 | 2024 3 F | $5.8255 | $23,499.9700 4,366,951
Securities PLC | 8 H 26 H
FHAETE | HMrEpES | EBETAETESY 2,466 | 2024 3 H $5.8255 | $14,365.6200 4,369,417
26 H
FHAETE | HMrEpES | EBETETESY 17,500 | 2024 -6 F | $5.8255 | $101,945.8300 4,386,917
5 H
PTAETHE | HrERERL | BETTETEAY 500 | 2024 4£5 F | $5.8503 | $2,925.1500 4,386,417
22 H
FHAETE | HfEmED | sgsieTa 2,000 | 202345 H | $5.8200 | $11,640.0000 4,388,417
12 H
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TTAETHE | HAEREL | #TTT4AE TR 3,000 | 2023 45 H | $5.8200 | $17,460.0000 4,391,417
12 H
TTAETHE | HMUEREL | #TTT4AETHE 6,000 | 2023 45 H | $5.8250 | $34,950.0000 4,397,417
12 H
TTAETHE | HMUERES | #T04AE TR 1,000 | 2023 5 H | $5.8250 $5,825.0000 4,398,417
12 H
TTAETHE | HMUERES | #T04AE TR 7,500 | 2023 45 H | $5.8250 | $43,687.5000 4,405,917
12 H
TTAETHE | HMUERES | #T04A TR 4,000 | 202345 H | $5.8250 | $23,300.0000 4,409,917
12 H
TTAETHE | HMUERES | #T04AE TR 4,000 | 202345 H | $5.8250 | $23,300.0000 4,413,917
12 H
TTAETHE | HMUERES | #T0TAE TR 8,500 | 2023 45 H | $5.8250 | $49,512.5000 4,422 417
12 H
TTAETHE | HMUERES | #T0T4A TR 11,000 | 2023 45 F | $5.8250 | $64,075.0000 4,433,417
12 H
PTAETE | HfrEREL | ST ETESY 3,000 | 2023 5 H | $5.8250 | $17,475.0000 4,430,417
12 H
PTAETE | HfEsiEs | ST T EESY 1,000 | 20235 F | $5.8250 $5,825.0000 4,429,417
12 H
PTAETE | HfEmiEs | ST T EESY 2,000 | 2023 45 H | $5.8250 | $11,650.0000 4,427,417
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TTAETHE | HMEREL | BETAETEEYN 15,000 | 2023 5 H | $5.8250 | $87,375.0000 4,412,417
12 H
TTAETHE | HMEREL | BETAETEEY 4,500 | 2023 £ 5 A | $5.8200 | $26,190.0000 4,407,917
12 H
TTAETE | HMtERELS | BETTAETEAY 500 | 20235 H | $5.8200 $2,910.0000 4,407,417
12 H
TTAETE | HMEREL | BETTETEAY 20,500 | 2023 =5 H | $5.8250 | $119,412.5000 4,386,917
12 H
TTAETE | HMtEREL | BETTAETEAY 500 | 20235 H | $5.8250 $2,912.5000 4,386,417
12 H
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